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ZL系列旋转式颗粒
ZL Series Rotating Granulator 特点（Features）

本机是通过一组旋转碾刀，将前道工序制成的湿材注入环碾刀的不锈钢筛筒筛孔中，从而制成圆柱状的湿颗粒，供下道工抛丸使用。本设备可通
过更换不锈钢筛筒来取得不同大小的颗粒。制湿颗粒也可根据物料和所需球形颗粒的大小。

This machine adopts one pair of rotating grinding blade to grind form damp material into column-shape granule by stainless steel sieve 
cylinder which is provided to pelletize in next process.The machine can obtain different size granule by changing the stainless steel 
sieve. The machine is mainly suitable for pharmaceutical industry, foodstuff industry, chemical industry, and so on. It can make the 
stirred raw material granulate the needed granule.

用途（Application）
本机用于制药、食品、冲剂、化工、固体饮料等行业，将搅拌好的物料制成所需颗粒。

This machine is used in pharmaceutical, food, granule, chemical, solid beverage and other industries to make the stirred materials into 
the required granules.

技术参数（Technical Parameters）

筛筒孔径 Dia.of Sieve Holes
筛筒直径 Dia.of Sieve Tube

生产能力 Production Capacity
碾力速度 Rotation Rate of Rolling Knives
电机功率 Power
外形尺寸 Overall Size

机器净重 Net Weight

mm
mm

kg/h
r/min

kw
mm
kg

0.8-2.5
250

60
3

700*500*1450
350

0.8-3
300

70
4

880*640*1300
400

0.5-2.5

60-200 140-400 300-600

300

80
7.5

1300*800*1200
780

型号TYPE参数ITEM ZL250A ZL300B ZL300D


