ZL系列旋转式颗粒 ZL Series Rotating Granulator

▶ 用途 (Application)

本机用于制药、食品、冲剂、化工、固体饮料等行业,将搅拌好的物料制成所需颗粒。

This machine is used in pharmaceutical, food, granule, chemical, solid beverage and other industries to make the stirred materials into the required granules.



▶ 特点 (Features)

本机是通过一组旋转碾刀,将前道工序制成的湿材注入环碾刀的不锈钢筛筒筛孔中,从而制成圆柱状的湿颗粒,供下道工抛丸使用。本设备可通 过更换不锈钢筛筒来取得不同大小的颗粒。制湿颗粒也可根据物料和所需球形颗粒的大小。

This machine adopts one pair of rotating grinding blade to grind form damp material into column-shape granule by stainless steel sieve cylinder which is provided to pelletize in next process. The machine can obtain different size granule by changing the stainless steel sieve. The machine is mainly suitable for pharmaceutical industry, foodstuff industry, chemical industry, and so on. It can make the stirred raw material granulate the needed granule.





▶ 技术参数(Technical Parameters)

参数ITEM 型号TYF	PΕ	ZL250A	ZL300B	ZL300D
筛筒直径 Dia.of Sieve Tube	mm	250	300	300
筛筒孔径 Dia.of Sieve Holes	mm	0.8-2.5	0.8-3	0.5-2.5
生产能力 Production Capacity	kg/h	60-200	140-400	300-600
碾力速度 Rotation Rate of Rolling Knives	r/min	60	70	80
电机功率 Power	kw	3	4	7.5
外形尺寸 Overall Size	mm	700*500*1450	880*640*1300	1300*800*1200
机器净重 Net Weight	kg	350	400	780